
Dances as Played:
Secrets We Keep - BnB

Wiser And Older - A&F

Amame - CQS

A Double Whiskey - S&K

Reason To Stay - 2SS

Just A Phase - WCD

Clubs and Groups abbreviations: Vanotek Cha - BnB

BnB - Boots 'n' Buckles Dance Club Dance On My Island - A&F

A&F - Amy & Friends Graffiti - CQS

CQS - Country Quicksteppers Mad Crazy Love - S&K

S&K - Sue & Kathy Line Dance L.I.L.Y. - 2SS

2SS - 2nd Saturday Saratoga Dancers Wave On Wave - WCD

WCD - Wine Country Dancers Hypnotized Cha - BnB

Incredible - A&F

Cha Cha Lengua - CQS

True Inspiration - Request List

Get Wild - S&K

If I Had You - 2SS

In The Six - WCD

Never Growing Up - BnB

Down To The Roots - A&F

Evergreen - CQS

Nothing But You - S&K

Cannibal Stomp - WCD

Hold Your Horses - BnB

Shot Of Tequila - A&F

Simply The Best - S&K

Have Fun Go Mad - WCD

Diggin' - BnB

Drop Snap - A&F

Salsa Perdon - S&K

Nothing Without You - Request List

East To West - Request List

Lady In Red - Request List

Uphill Battle - Request List

If You Ever - Request List

Sucker - Request List

American Cowboy - Request List

Fire On Fire - Request List

Can't Walk Away - Request List

Trust Me - Request List

Blue Sky - Request List
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Alphabetical:
A Double Whiskey - S&K

Amame - CQS

American Cowboy - Request List

Blue Sky - Request List

Cannibal Stomp - WCD

Can't Walk Away - Request List

Cha Cha Lengua - CQS

Dance On My Island - A&F

Diggin' - BnB

Down To The Roots - A&F

Drop Snap - A&F

East To West - Request List

Evergreen - CQS

Fire On Fire - Request List

Get Wild - S&K

Graffiti - CQS

Have Fun Go Mad - WCD

Hold Your Horses - BnB

Hypnotized Cha - BnB

If I Had You - 2SS

If You Ever - Request List

In The Six - WCD

Incredible - A&F

Just A Phase - WCD

L.I.L.Y. - 2SS

Lady In Red - Request List

Mad Crazy Love - S&K

Never Growing Up - BnB

Nothing But You - S&K

Nothing Without You - Request List

Reason To Stay - 2SS

Salsa Perdon - S&K

Secrets We Keep - BnB

Shot Of Tequila - A&F

Simply The Best - S&K

Sucker - Request List

True Inspiration - Request List

Trust Me - Request List

Uphill Battle - Request List

Vanotek Cha - BnB

Wave On Wave - WCD

Wiser And Older - A&F
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